
GOVT. MODEL SAN SKRIT! SR. SEC. SCHOOL 
MADHI, Nagina,Nuh(Mewat), Haryana -122108 

(Formerly Known as Mewat Model Public School -Madhi) 

Email: gmssssmadhi@gmail.com website: http://mmpsmadhi.ac. in 

Ref:GMSSSS/2022/ 
Date:02-12-2022 

Details of School Infrastructure 

1. Total Area of School Campus 
2. Built Area 
3. Area of Play Ground 

Sr No Particulars 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 
10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 

Composite Science Lab 
Physics Lab 
Chemistry Lab 
Bioloe:v Lab 
Maths Lab 
Computer Lab 
SSt Lab 
Library 
Class Room 
Principal Office 
Accounts Office 
StaffRoom 
First-Aid Room 
Sports Room 
Visitors Room 
Arts Room 
Store Room 
Smart Class Room 
Digital Room 
Students Toilets( Girls) 
Students Toilets(Boys) 
Toilets for Disabled Students 
StaffToilets(2M+2F) 
Ramp 
Stairs 

. 

~rincipa\ 
G\Assss Madhi 
~a~\t\a - 122108 

Area( sq. ft.) 
837 sq.ft. 
837 sq.ft. 
837 sq.ft. 
837 sq.ft. 
560 sq.ft. 
560 SQ.ft. 
560 sq.ft. 
837 sq.ft. 
560 sq.ft. 
340 sq.ft. 
240 sq.ft. 
560 sq.ft. 
240 sq.ft. 
560 sq.ft. 
560 sq.ft. 
560 sq.ft. 
132 sq.ft. 
560 sq.ft. 
560 sq.ft. 
240 sq.ft. 
240 sq.ft. 
78 SQ.ft. 

78 sq.ft. 
Slop 1:12 

64522 sq. mtrs. 
3000 sq. mtrs. 
3200 sq. mtrs. 

Used Unused 
01 00 
01 00 
01 00 
01 00 
01 00 
01 00 
01 00 
01 00 
05 09 
01 00 
01 00 
01 00 
01 00 
01 00 
01 . 00 
01 00 
02 00 
01 00 
01 00 
01 01 
01 01 
01 01 
01 01 
01 00 
02 00 

Total 
01 
01 
01 
01 
01 
01 
01 
01 
14 
01 
01 
01 
01 
01 
Ol 
01 
02 
01 
01 
02 
02 
02 
oi 
01 
02 
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